



Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPER TEST - 1.50km - E1,E2,E3,EJ

Page 1

www.enduro-live.info

*** INFOMEGA Race Results * SERRES Auto-Moto Club ***

www.infomega.gr





GP of Italy * Stage 1 * 13+14.5.2011

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPER TEST - 1.50km - E1,E2,E3,EJ

13/05/2011 - 19:39

Page 2

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION								
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap
31	325 RFME	PERREZ DE LA TORR... KTM ESP	E3	2:10.06 +8.88	31	325 RFME	PERREZ DE LA TORRE ... KTM ESP	E3	9	2:10.06		2:10.06	+0.02 +8.88
32	308 SML	TARKKALA Marko HUSABERG FIN	E3	2:10.10 +8.92	32	308 SML	TARKKALA Marko HUSABERG FIN	E3	10	2:10.10		2:10.10	+0.04 +8.92
33	454 RFME	SOLA Marc KTM ESP	EJ	2:10.41 +9.23	33	454 RFME	SOLA Marc KTM ESP	EJ	11	2:10.41		2:10.41	+0.31 +9.23
34	451 FMP	OLIVEIRA Luis YAMAHA POR	EJ	2:10.50 +9.32	34	451 FMP	OLIVEIRA Luis YAMAHA POR	EJ	12	2:10.50		2:10.50	+0.09 +9.32
35	490 SVEMO	LINDHOLM Henrik HM-HONDA SWE	EJ	2:10.55 +9.37	35	490 SVEMO	LINDHOLM Henrik HM-HONDA SWE	EJ	13	2:10.55		2:10.55	+0.05 +9.37
36	416 FFM	FORTUNATO Benoit YAMAHA FRA	EJ	2:10.59 +9.41	36	311 FFM	COTTON Rudy GAS-GAS FRA	E3	11	2:10.59		2:10.59	+0.04 +9.41
-	311 FFM	COTTON Rudy GAS-GAS FRA	E3	2:10.59 +9.41	37	416 FFM	FORTUNATO Benoit YAMAHA FRA	EJ	14	2:10.59		2:10.59	+9.41
38	120 FFM	THAIN Rodrig HM-HONDA FRA	E1	2:10.64 +9.46	38	120 FFM	THAIN Rodrig HM-HONDA FRA	E1	7	2:10.64		2:10.64	+0.05 +9.46
39	341 FMI	BOTTURI Alessandro GAS-GAS ITA	E3	2:11.08 +9.90	39	341 FMI	BOTTURI Alessandro GAS-GAS ITA	E3	12	2:11.08		2:11.08	+0.44 +9.90
40	411 FFM	QUEYREYRE Alexandre YAMAHA FRA	EJ	2:11.25 +10.07	40	411 FFM	QUEYREYRE Alexandre YAMAHA FRA	EJ	15	2:11.25		2:11.25	+0.17 +10.07
41	302 FFM	GUILLAUME Sebastien HUSQVARNA FRA	E3	2:11.36 +10.18	41	302 FFM	GUILLAUME Sebastien HUSQVARNA FRA	E3	13	2:11.36		2:11.36	+0.11 +10.18
42	250 FMI	ALBERGONI Simone HUSQVARNA ITA	E2	2:11.39 +10.21	42	250 FMI	ALBERGONI Simone HUSQVARNA ITA	E2	7	2:11.39		2:11.39	+0.03 +10.21
43	199 FFM	METGE Adrien HM-HONDA FRA	E1	2:11.62 +10.44	43	199 FFM	METGE Adrien HM-HONDA FRA	E1	8	2:11.62		2:11.62	+0.23 +10.44
44	446 AMA	BLYTHE Ian HM-HONDA USA	EJ	2:11.91 +10.73	44	446 AMA	BLYTHE Ian HM-HONDA USA	EJ	16	2:11.91		2:11.91	+0.29 +10.73
45	484 FMI	RICCHIARI Domenico HUSQVARNA ITA	EJ	2:12.60 +11.42	45	484 FMI	RICCHIARI Domenico HUSQVARNA ITA	EJ	17	2:12.60		2:12.60	+0.69 +11.42
46	423 SVEMO	CARLSSON Johan BETA SWE	EJ	2:12.65 +11.47	46	423 SVEMO	CARLSSON Johan BETA SWE	EJ	18	2:12.65		2:12.65	+0.05 +11.47
47	211 FMB	GOBLET Jean Francois YAMAHA BEL	E2	2:12.67 +11.49	47	211 FMB	GOBLET Jean Francois YAMAHA BEL	E2	8	2:12.67		2:12.67	+0.02 +11.49
48	139 FMP	FELICIA Paulo YAMAHA POR	E1	2:12.78 +11.60	48	139 FMP	FELICIA Paulo YAMAHA POR	E1	9	2:12.78		2:12.78	+0.11 +11.60
49	471 FFM	BOUCARDEY Romain KTM FRA	EJ	2:13.01 +11.83	49	471 FFM	BOUCARDEY Romain KTM FRA	EJ	19	2:13.01		2:13.01	+0.23 +11.83
50	426 RFME	RALLO Josep GAS-GAS ESP	EJ	2:13.35 +12.17	50	426 RFME	RALLO Josep GAS-GAS ESP	EJ	20	2:13.35		2:13.35	+0.34 +12.17
51	475 FMI	MORONI Rudy KTM ITA	EJ	2:13.58 +12.40	51	475 FMI	MORONI Rudy KTM ITA	EJ	21	2:13.58		2:13.58	+0.23 +12.40
52	410 SVEMO	SVENSSON Karl HUSABERG SWE	EJ	2:13.60 +12.42	52	410 SVEMO	SVENSSON Karl HUSABERG SWE	EJ	22	2:13.60		2:13.60	+0.02 +12.42
53	322 FMI	FACCHIN Maurizio HM-HONDA ITA	E3	2:13.65 +12.47	53	322 FMI	FACCHIN Maurizio HM-HONDA ITA	E3	14	2:13.65		2:13.65	+0.05 +12.47
54	377 SVEMO	KARLSSON Jonas KTM SWE	E3	2:13.86 +12.68	54	377 SVEMO	KARLSSON Jonas KTM SWE	E3	15	2:13.86		2:13.86	+0.21 +12.68
55	412 SML	NIKANDER Roni HUSQVARNA FIN	EJ	2:14.40 +13.22	55	412 SML	NIKANDER Roni HUSQVARNA FIN	EJ	23	2:14.40		2:14.40	+0.54 +13.22
56	209 KNMV	VOGELS Hans HUSABERG NED	E2	2:14.87 +13.69	56	209 KNMV	VOGELS Hans HUSABERG NED	E2	9	2:14.87		2:14.87	+0.47 +13.69
57	483 FMI	PELLEGRINELLI Nicolas KTM ITA	EJ	2:14.92 +13.74	57	483 FMI	PELLEGRINELLI Nicolas KTM ITA	EJ	24	2:14.92		2:14.92	+0.05 +13.74
58	488 FFM	VECCHI Elie GAS-GAS FRA	EJ	2:14.93 +13.75	58	488 FFM	VECCHI Elie GAS-GAS FRA	EJ	25	2:14.93		2:14.93	+0.01 +13.75
59	418 FMI	REDONDI Giacomo HUSQVARNA ITA	EJ	2:15.03 +13.85	59	418 FMI	REDONDI Giacomo HUSQVARNA ITA	EJ	26	2:15.03		2:15.03	+0.10 +13.85
60	491 RFME	SALSENCH Eloi KTM ESP	EJ	2:15.95 +14.77	60	491 RFME	SALSENCH Eloi KTM ESP	EJ	27	2:15.95		2:15.95	+0.92 +14.77

www.enduro-live.info

* INFOMEGA Race Results * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *

www.infomega.gr



ABC Communication - BP 322 - Rue Gabriel Soulié - 12203 Villefranche de Rouergue Cedex - FRANCE
Tél +33 (0)5 65 45 76 14 - Fax +33 (0)5 65 45 77 02 - enduro.abc@orange.fr - www.enduro-abc.com



GP of Italy * Stage 1 * 13+14.5.2011

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPER TEST - 1.50km - E1,E2,E3,EJ

13/05/2011 - 19:39

Page 3

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION						OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time		Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
61	103 SML	REMES Eero KTM	FIN	E1	2:16.37 +15.19	61	103 SML	REMES Eero KTM	FIN	E1	10	2:16.37		2:16.37	+0.42 +15.19
62	327 FMI	MICHELUZ Maurizio FANTIC	ITA	E3	2:16.98 +15.80	62	327 FMI	MICHELUZ Maurizio FANTIC	ITA	E3	16	2:16.98		2:16.98	+0.61 +15.80
63	406 FFM	BELLINO Mathias HUSABERG	FRA	EJ	2:17.74 +16.56	63	406 FFM	BELLINO Mathias HUSABERG	FRA	EJ	28	2:17.74		2:17.74	+0.76 +16.56
64	149 FMI	CEDRIC Melotte GAS-GAS	BEL	E1	2:17.92 +16.74	64	149 FMI	CEDRIC Melotte GAS-GAS	BEL	E1	11	2:17.92		2:17.92	+0.18 +16.74
65	187 DMSB	BEIER Andreas KTM	GER	E1	2:18.11 +16.93	65	187 DMSB	BEIER Andreas KTM	GER	E1	12	2:18.11		2:18.11	+0.19 +16.93
66	436 RFME	BOLADO Alejandro KTM	ESP	EJ	2:18.39 +17.21	66	436 RFME	BOLADO Alejandro KTM	ESP	EJ	29	2:18.39		2:18.39	+0.28 +17.21
67	380 FMI	BELOTTI Andrea HUSABERG	ITA	E3	2:18.52 +17.34	67	380 FMI	BELOTTI Andrea HUSABERG	ITA	E3	17	2:18.52		2:18.52	+0.13 +17.34
68	217 FMP	REIS Goncalo HM-HONDA	POR	E2	2:18.97 +17.79	68	217 FMP	REIS Goncalo HM-HONDA	POR	E2	10	2:18.97		2:18.97	+0.45 +17.79
69	213 FFM	CURVALLE Jordan SHERCO	FRA	E2	2:20.12 +18.94	69	213 FFM	CURVALLE Jordan SHERCO	FRA	E2	11	2:20.12		2:20.12	+1.15 +18.94
70	482 FMI	MOZZONI Tommaso KTM	ITA	EJ	2:20.31 +19.13	70	482 FMI	MOZZONI Tommaso KTM	ITA	EJ	30	2:20.31		2:20.31	+0.19 +19.13
71	271 FMI	MANGINI Massimo BETA	ITA	E2	2:21.13 +19.95	71	271 FMI	MANGINI Massimo BETA	ITA	E2	12	2:21.13		2:21.13	+0.82 +19.95
72	314 FMI	ZECCHIN Matteo FANTIC	ITA	E3	2:21.69 +20.51	72	314 FMI	ZECCHIN Matteo FANTIC	ITA	E3	18	2:21.69		2:21.69	+0.56 +20.51
73	316 SVEMO	MORHED Jakob HUSABERG	SWE	E3	2:22.05 +20.87	73	316 SVEMO	MORHED Jakob HUSABERG	SWE	E3	19	2:22.05		2:22.05	+0.36 +20.87
74	460 SVEMO	NYSTROM John HUSQVARNA	SWE	EJ	2:22.25 +21.07	74	460 SVEMO	NYSTROM John HUSQVARNA	SWE	EJ	31	2:22.25		2:22.25	+0.20 +21.07
75	285 EMF	LEOK Aigar TM	EST	E2	2:23.44 +22.26	75	285 EMF	LEOK Aigar TM	EST	E2	13	2:23.44		2:23.44	+1.19 +22.26
76	479 FMI	GIAMMONA Salvatore KTM	ITA	EJ	2:23.68 +22.50	76	479 FMI	GIAMMONA Salvatore KTM	ITA	EJ	32	2:23.68		2:23.68	+0.24 +22.50
77	449 FMI	MORI Nicolo TM	ITA	EJ	2:24.85 +23.67	77	449 FMI	MORI Nicolo TM	ITA	EJ	33	2:24.85		2:24.85	+1.17 +23.67
78	487 FMI	TRINGALI Edward KTM	ITA	EJ	2:26.01 +24.83	78	487 FMI	TRINGALI Edward KTM	ITA	EJ	34	2:26.01		2:26.01	+1.16 +24.83
79	486 RFME	CAIMI Franco YAMAHA	ARG	EJ	2:26.38 +25.20	79	486 RFME	CAIMI Franco YAMAHA	ARG	EJ	35	2:26.38		2:26.38	+0.37 +25.20
80	257 FMI	BALLETTI Oscar BETA	ITA	E2	2:28.19 +27.01	80	257 FMI	BALLETTI Oscar BETA	ITA	E2	14	2:28.19		2:28.19	+1.81 +27.01
81	235 RFME	MONLEON Armand KTM	ESP	E2	2:31.16 +29.98	81	235 RFME	MONLEON Armand KTM	ESP	E2	15	2:31.16		2:31.16	+2.97 +29.98
82	222 FFM	BASSET Antoine YAMAHA	FRA	E2	2:31.74 +30.56	82	222 FFM	BASSET Antoine YAMAHA	FRA	E2	16	2:31.74		2:31.74	+0.58 +30.56
83	260 FMI	ANTONUCCIO Teodoro KTM	ITA	E2	2:32.10 +30.92	83	260 FMI	ANTONUCCIO Teodoro KTM	ITA	E2	17	2:32.10		2:32.10	+0.36 +30.92
84	450 FMI	CUTULI Davide TM	ITA	EJ	2:32.57 +31.39	84	450 FMI	CUTULI Davide TM	ITA	EJ	36	2:32.57		2:32.57	+0.47 +31.39
85	485 FMI	TALAMO Alessandro KTM	ITA	EJ	2:35.29 +34.11	85	485 FMI	TALAMO Alessandro KTM	ITA	EJ	37	2:35.29		2:35.29	+2.72 +34.11
86	261 FMI	SCUDERI Gaetano KTM	ITA	E2	2:37.07 +35.89	86	261 FMI	SCUDERI Gaetano KTM	ITA	E2	18	2:37.07		2:37.07	+1.78 +35.89
87	476 FMI	ARCURI Antonino HUSQVARNA	ITA	EJ	2:38.80 +37.62	87	476 FMI	ARCURI Antonino HUSQVARNA	ITA	EJ	38	2:38.80		2:38.80	+1.73 +37.62
88	122 FMI	OLDRATI Thomas KTM	ITA	E1	2:40.45 +39.27	88	122 FMI	OLDRATI Thomas KTM	ITA	E1	13	2:40.45		2:40.45	+1.65 +39.27
89	154 FMI	PASTA Alessandro Nicola KTM	ITA	E1	2:43.65 +42.47	89	154 FMI	PASTA Alessandro Nicola KTM	ITA	E1	14	2:43.65		2:43.65	+3.20 +42.47
90	477 FMI	CUCUCCIO Giuseppe KTM	ITA	EJ	2:45.17 +43.99	90	477 FMI	CUCUCCIO Giuseppe KTM	ITA	EJ	39	2:45.17		2:45.17	+1.52 +43.99

www.enduro-live.info

* INFOMEGA Race Results * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *

www.infomega.gr



ABC Communication - BP 322 - Rue Gabriel Soulié - 12203 Villefranche de Rouergue Cedex - FRANCE
Tél +33 (0)5 65 45 76 14 - Fax +33 (0)5 65 45 77 02 - enduro.abc@orange.fr - www.enduro-abc.com



GP of Italy * Stage 1 * 13+14.5.2011

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPER TEST - 1.50km - E1,E2,E3,EJ

13/05/2011 - 19:39

Page 4

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION								
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap
91	489	PARES Guillem RFME SUZUKI ESP	EJ	2:49.49 +48.31	91	489	PARES Guillem RFME SUZUKI ESP	EJ	40	2:49.49		2:49.49	+4.32 +48.31
92	106	DEPARROIS Nicolas FFM KAWASAKI FRA	E1	2:52.25 +51.07	92	106	DEPARROIS Nicolas FFM KAWASAKI FRA	E1	15	2:52.25		2:52.25	+2.76 +51.07
93	419	PHILIPPAERTS Deny FMI BETA ITA	EJ	2:59.05 +57.87	93	419	PHILIPPAERTS Deny FMI BETA ITA	EJ	41	2:59.05		2:59.05	+6.80 +57.87
94	480	MANCUSO Antonio FMI HUSQVARNA ITA	EJ	3:07.12 +1:05.94	94	480	MANCUSO Antonio FMI HUSQVARNA ITA	EJ	42	3:07.12		3:07.12	+8.07 +1:05.94
95	262	LUPICA SPAGNOLO M... FMI BETA ITA	E2	3:07.91 +1:06.73	95	262	LUPICA SPAGNOLO Mas... FMI BETA ITA	E2	19	3:07.91		3:07.91	+0.79 +1:06.73
96	150	ANTOCI Massimo FMI KAWASAKI ITA	E1	3:08.95 +1:07.77	96	150	ANTOCI Massimo FMI KAWASAKI ITA	E1	16	3:08.95		3:08.95	+1.04 +1:07.77
97	152	DI BENEDETTO Aless... FMI KTM ITA	E1	3:12.21 +1:11.03	97	152	DI BENEDETTO Alessandro FMI KTM ITA	E1	17	3:12.21		3:12.21	+3.26 +1:11.03
98	151	CONSONNI Daniele FMI KTM ITA	E1	3:39.48 +1:38.30	98	151	CONSONNI Daniele FMI KTM ITA	E1	18	3:39.48		3:39.48	+27.27 +1:38.30
99	153	LA ROSA Pietro FMI YAMAHA ITA	E1	4:00.74 +1:59.56	99	153	LA ROSA Pietro FMI YAMAHA ITA	E1	19	4:00.74		4:00.74	+21.26 +1:59.56
100	478	DI PACE Gaetano FMI KTM ITA	EJ	17:08.50 +15:07.32	100	478	DI PACE Gaetano FMI KTM ITA	EJ	43	17:08.50		17:08.50	+13:07.76 +15:07.32

www.enduro-live.info

* INFOMEGA Race Results * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *

www.infomega.gr

